Cows

Temuka Stock Sale Report

21/05/2025

CULL COW SALE

Stock Category

Beef

Dairy

500 kg +
400 - 500 kg
500 kg +
400 - 500kg
Under 400 kg

$ per kg
3.02

2.70-2.85
2.47-2.83
2.31-2.60

Sponsored by

temukatransport.co.nz
T: 615 9500

Comments

Ony one line of 4.

Strong sale overall.
Some good quality cows,

not just burgers.




